Making your business shine
Today’s EiKO
800.852.2217
913.441.8500
FAX 913.441.6679
E-Mail: eiko@eiko-ltd.com
EiKO Ltd., 23220 W. 84th St.,

ELPLP12 Epson POWERLITE 5600/7600/7700
ELPLP13 Epson ELPLP13 POWERLITE 50C/70
Ordering Code Manufacturer Model #
ELPLP14 Epson 503C
ELPLP15 Epson 811P/820P
ELPLP19 Epson 30C
ELPLP21 Epson 53/73/73C
V13H010L15 Epson ELPLP1515 POWERLITE 600P/
800P/810P/820P
V13H010L16 Epson 51C/71C
V13H010L21 Epson 53C/73C
V13H010L27 Epson 74C
CP731I-930 Hitachi CP-S310,CP-X310/320/325
CP860/960LAMP Hitachi CP-X960W, CP-S860W, CP-X970W
CPS225LAMP Hitachi CP-S225
CPX380LAMP Hitachi CP-S370,CP-X380/385
CPX430LAMP Hitachi CP-S420,CP-X430
CPX935LAMP Hitachi CP-X935W
CPX940LAMP Hitachi CP-X940W
610-289-8422 Infocus LP260
SP-LAMP-006 Infocus LP650
SP-LAMP-007 Infocus LP250
SP-LAMP-009 Infocus X1,SP4800
SP-LAMP-LP1 Infocus LP130
SP-LAMP-LP10 Infocus LP1000
SP-LAMP-LP12 Infocus LP1200
SP-LAMP-LP2E Infocus LP280/290
SP-LAMP-LP3 Infocus LP330/335
SP-LAMP-LP3E Infocus LP340, LP350
SP-LAMP-LP4 Infocus LP400/420/425
SP-LAMP-LP4Z Infocus LP425Z, LP435Z
SP-LAMP-LP5E Infocus LP530/500
SP-LAMP-LP70 Infocus LP720, LP730
SP-LAMP-LP755 Infocus LP755
SP-LAMP-LP770 Infocus LP770
SP-LAMP-LP7E Infocus LP725, LP735
SP-LAMP-LP7P Infocus LP750
G10LAMP-SU JVC DLAG10SU
VLT-PX1LP Mitsubishi SA51, SA50UX, X70UX, X80U, SA51U

610-278-3896 Sanyo PLC-XU07N
610-279-5417 Sanyo PLC-SP20N, PLC-XP10NA
Ordering Code Manufacturer Model #
610-280-6939 Sanyo PLCSU20N, PLC-SU22N,PLC-XU22N,
PLC-XP18, PLC-XP20N, PLC-XP21
610-289-8422 Sanyo PLC-SW10/15/XW15
610-290-7698 Sanyo PLC-9000 (N)(NA), PLC-9000NL, PLC-EF10N
610-292-4831 Sanyo PLC-EF30N/UF10/XF40/XF41
610-293-2751 Sanyo PLCSU30/XU30/XU35
610-293-5868 Sanyo PLC-XP40/40L/45/45L, PLV-70
610-297-3891 Sanyo PLC-XP41/41L/46/46L
610-298-3135 Sanyo PLC-EF10NA/NAL/NZ, PLC-EF10NL,
PLC-XF10N, PLC-XF10 (NL)(NZ)
610-300-0862 Sanyo PLC-UF15/XF45
BQC-PGC20X/1 Sharp PG-C20XU,XV-Z7000U
BQC-PGC30XU/1 Sharp PG-C30XU
BQC-PGM10X1 Sharp PG-M10S/10X
BQC-XGC40XU/1 Sharp XG-C40XU
BQC-XGC50X/1 Sharp PG-C45S,PG-C45X,XG-C50X
BQC-XGE1000U1 Sharp XG-E1000U,XV-595U
BQC-XGE1100U2 Sharp XG-1100U
BQC-XGE1200U1 Sharp XG-E1200U
BQC-XGE3000U1 Sharp XGE3000U
BQC-XGE3500U1 Sharp XG-E3500
BQC-XGE650U/1 Sharp XG-E650U
BQC-XGE690U/1 Sharp XG-E690U
BQC-XGNV1U/1 Sharp XG-NV1U/PGD100U
BQC-XGNV4SU/1 Sharp PG-D120U/XG-NV4SU
BQC-XGNV5XU/1 Sharp XGNV5XU
BQC-XGNV6XU/1 Sharp XG-NV6XU
BQC-XGP10XU/1 Sharp XGP10U/P10XU
BQC-XGP20X/1 Sharp XG-P20XE,XG-P20XU
BQC-XGP25X//1 Sharp XG-P25X
BQC-XGV10WU/1 Sharp XGV10XU, XGV10WU
BQC-XVH37U/1 Sharp XV-H37VU
BQC-XVZ1U/1 Sharp XV-Z1U
LMP-600 Sony VPL-S600, VPL-S900, VPL-SC50, VPL-SC60,
VPL-X1000, VPL-X600, VPL-XC50
LMP-C120 Sony VPL-CS1, VPL-CS2, VPL-CX1
LMP-C121 Sony VPL-CS3/CX2/CX4/CS4